M.C.AA/M.A.RW.

TAMWORTH 10.5.15

10Kkm — Snr Men.

Pos. Name
Steve Arnold
Chris Berwick
Colin Vesty

John Constandinou
David Fall

Chris Smith

Stuart Edgar

~NouubhwNEk

10km — Jnr Men.
1 Daniel Watling

2km — Under 13 Boys

1. Faris Alkhamesi
2 Hisham Alkhamesi
3 Kyle Smith

2km — Under 13 Girls
1 Hannah Gadd
2 Katie Haynes

3km — Under 15 Girls
1 Kara Lane

3km — Under 15 Boys
1 Ben Allen

3km — Under 17 Girls
No entries

Glyn Jones
10.5.15.

RACE WALKING

TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS

Club
Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester W.C.
Leicester W.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester W.C.
D.A.S.H.

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

D.AS.H.
D.AS.H.

Birchfield Harriers

Leicester W.C.

Time
59.20
61.52
64.01
67.03
76.02
DNF

DNS

62.01

11.44

12.10
14.06

1451
14.55

16.43

15.44



